Conoco

10 Desta Dr. West
P.O. Box 953
Midland, TX 79702

Warren Unit #208
Lea
241 241 1/4 0.44 1.05 1.05
493 2.52 3/4 1.31 3.31 4.36
1014 521 1/4 0.44 228 6.64
1500 4.86 1/4 0.44 2.13 8.77
1869 3.69 1 1.75 6.46 15.23
2118 2.49 172 0.88 2.18 17.40

2366 248 13/4 3.06 7.60 25.00
2614 248 11/4 219 543 30.42
2861 247 13/4 3.06 7.56 37.99
3171 3.10 114 2.19 6.78 44.77

3665 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 53.41
4162 497 13/4 3.06 15.22 68.64
4656 494 1 1.75 8.65 77.28
5152 4.96 112 2.63 13.02 90.30
5646 494 1 1.75 8.65 98.95

6130 4.84 11/4 2.19 10.59 109.53
6650 5.20 1172 2.63 13.65 123.18

Yook

(Hémes L. Brazeal - Presiden

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _, 7/ Zf A//day of
1996 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

COMMISSION EXFifi -
w.lanuaryss1‘1, 19;,' Notary Public



